2016-17 Faculty Senate Directory : Alphabetical Listing of Senators

Ken Abramowicz (18)

Accounting

225C Bunnell Building

474-7080 kfabramowicz@alaska.edu

Srijan Aggarwal (18)

Civil and Environmental Engineering
271 Duckering Building

474-6120 saggarwal @alaska.edu

Ana Aguilar-Islas (18)

Chemical Oceanography 482
335-A Irving Il Building

474-1524 amaguilarislas@alaska.edu

Sine Anahita (18)

Sociology

702-C Gruening Building

474-6515  sine.anahita@alaska.edu

Kathy Arndt (18)

Libraries

231 Rasmuson Library
474-6671 Klarndt@alaska.edu

Mara Bacsujlaky (18)

4-H and Youth Development

233-A Cooperative Extension Building
474-5741 mcbacsujlaky@alaska.edu

Bill Barnes (18)

Information Technology Specialist Program
604 Barnette St., Suite 320

455-2854 bill.barnes@alaska.edu

Jeff Benowitz (18)

Tectonics and Sedimentation

358 Reichardt Building

474-7010 jbenowitz@alaska.edu

Bob Bolton (18)

IARC

408 | Akasofu Building
474-6421 bbolton@iarc.uaf.edu

Donie Bret-Harte (17)

Biology & Wildlife

122 Arctic Health Research Bldg.
474-5434  msbretharte@alaska.edu

Jennifer Carroll (17)

Alaska Native Studies and Rural Dev.
311 Brooks Building

474-1562  jlcarroll@alaska.edu

R. Eric Collins (17)

Biological Oceanography — IMS
Irving 11 Building

474-6482  recollins@alaska.edu

Wendy Croskrey (18)

Art

312 Fine Arts Complex

474-6546 wecroskrey@alaska.edu
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Alexander Hirsch (17)
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2016-2017 Faculty Senate by College/School/Unit

President: President-Elect:
Orion Lawlor
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2016-2017 Faculty Senate by College/School/Unit - continued

School of Natural Resources and Extension

Representatives Alternate(s)
Norm Harris (17) Joshua Greenberg (17)
Mingchu Zhang (18)

Cooperative Extension Service*
Representatives Alternate
Mara Bacsujlaky (18) Art Nash (18)
Candi Dierenfield (17)

*Reference Bylaws, Sect. 1 (Art. I1l Membership), subsectien-E

School of Education
Representatives Alternate(s)
Valerie Gifford (17) Carie Green (17)
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